14 Eyliil 2012 Cuma Yarns Sonuglari

4. Kosu Saat:19:30 KV-7
ikramiye 1.)52.000 ©
Yetigtirici Primi 1.)10400 ¢

Forma S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
1 BALCIBIN(10) 4ydk STRKETHEGOLD (USA) - CANDY COVE (GB)
2 BISHAVION(4) dyda JOHAR(USA) - LADY BE GOOD (USA)
3 MUYESSERESTHETICS(6) 4ydk SRPEKAN(USA)- SELDA'S GRL (RE)
4 STEPBYSTEP(3) 4yda MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - COVMMTTAL (USA)
5 VEDO(11) 3yde UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - GURGK
6 MANUR(5) 5ydk BINAJWAAD (IRE) - LAST OONCERT
7 GOLDBIHAR(12) 4ydk ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - KADFE
8 WATER DANCER(13) Byak SEA HERO(USA) - RAJDANCER (USA)
9 BABAYIGIT(9) 8yda ROYAL ABJAR(USA) - PRIVA FACE (GB)
10 SALFORD(8) 4yda SEA HERO(USA) - HERA GLORY
11 ZEITGEIST(2) (FR) 4ydg LANDO(GER) - THEATRCAL LADY (USA)
12 BUENOS AIRES(1) Syaa UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - ANGELICA

LAVOKATO(7) Syaa GALETTO(FR) - KONTESSINA

GANYAN(10) 4,05 4, IKILi(4/10) :56,45 b, SIRALI IKiLi(10/4) :54,25 t, UCLU BAHIS(10/4/6) :53,70 £ Cikan | Atla: 5,64 £, PLASE(10) 2,05 +, PLASE(4) 6,45 4, PLASE IKiLi(4/10) 25,40 b,

PLASE IKILi(4/6) 41,10 b, PLASE IKiLi(6/10) :7,20  EFG:6

56 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)20.800 v
2)4.160 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56 S.KAYA
58 E.YAWZ
58 AGELIK
60 GOKH.GOKGE
56 Y.BILIK
58 B.KURDU
54 GMLDIZ
54 ASOZEN
56 OYILDIRIM
57 MKAYA
61 H.KILICARSLAN
61 S.BOYRAZ
57 H.KARATAS

3.)10.400 ¢
3.)2.080 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

NUR. GULERCE  ABEKTAS
SER. ULGEN D.D.KANAR
ORH.AYANOGLU  ANHING
OGU. YALGIN MUC.KAYA
i. EHEPER 0.0ZPUYLAT
M INA ALKAN ZFIRAT
BUL. TASCI D.SAV
L.N GELGIN AKUCUKAKSOY
ATI. OZSoY AT.GOKCE
AMER.DILMAC  OCOL
S.SEL.TASBEK  S.TASBEK
A MER. KAYA SFKARAGOZ
SER. GEDIK MBAYKARA

istanbul Hipdromu (70. Yans Giinii)

2200 Sentetik
4.)5.200 v
4)1.040¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark
21941 4,05 8 1Boy
21960 37,30 10 1,5Boy
21987 1,75 12 Bas
21991 26,90 11
22001 715 7
22064 14,25 9
22087 2575 3
221.02 4,90 1
22138 985 4
22149 11,05 13
22178 8,10 6
22340 2,70 2
Kosmaz 5

GGk HP
115

79
102
106
73
102
108
97
91
90
104
114

104



